Frank Cottrell Boyce

Writer

Frank is a screenwriter and award-winning children's novelist. For publishing, he is represented by Zoe Waldie at RCW.

IN DEVELOPMENT

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

Current Liverpool Mayor Mammoth

Current Stephen Lawrence Project Hat Trick

Current Thatcher Stole My Trousers House TV Series in development

Current Sputnik's Guide to Life on Mars Major animation adaption of his novel

Current Kensuke's Kingdom Jigsaw Films Animation based on Michael Morpurgo's book
Current Homeless World Cup Blueprint Feature film

FEATURE FILM

DATE

2019
2018
2017
2017
2013
2005
2004
2003

2002

IN
DE

[ ,\ [
f)_/ — /

DE

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

The Two Popes

Sometimes Always Never

Goodbye Christopher Robin

Earth: One Amazing Day

The Railway Man

Tristram Shandy: A Cock and Bull Story

Millions

Code 46

Revengers Tragedy

NT

COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

Netflix Re-write

Hurricane Films

DJ Films / Fox Searchlight

BBC Earth

Archer Street Productions

BBC Films

Pathe / Fox Searchlight

BBC Films

Bard Entertainments / HanWay

INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH



2002

2000

2000

1998

1997

1996

TELEVISION

DATE

2017

2014

2012

2009

2008

24 Hour Party People

Pandaemonium

The Claim

Hilary and Jackie

Welcome to Sarajevo

Saint-Ex

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Doctor Who (Season 10, Episode 2)

Doctor Who (Season 8, Episode 10)

Revolution Films

Arts Council / PolyGram

Alberta

October Films

Miramax / Film4

BBC

London 2012 Olympic Opening Ceremony: Isles of Wonder

Framed

God On Trial

COMPANY

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

Hat Trick



