## Frank Cottrell-Boyce

Writer

Represented by:

Greg Hunt

Frank is a screenwriter and multi-award-winning children's book author. For publishing, he is represented by Zoe Waldie at RCW.

FEATURE FILM



DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2024	The Beautiful Game	Blueprint Pictures / Netflix	
2023	Kensuke's Kingdom	Jigsaw Films	
2019	The Two Popes	Netflix	Re-write
2018	Sometimes Always Never	Hurricane Films	
2017	Goodbye Christopher Robin	DJ Films / Fox Searchlight	
2017	Earth: One Amazing Day	BBC Earth	
2013	The Railway Man	Archer Street Productions	
2005	Tristram Shandy: A Cock and Bull Story	BBC Films	
2004	Millions	Pathe / Fox Searchlight	
2003	Code 46	BBC Films	
2002	Revengers Tragedy	Bard Entertainments / HanWay	
2002	24 Hour Party People	Revolution Films	
2000	Pandaemonium	Arts Council / PolyGram	
2000	The Claim	Alberta	
1998	Hilary and Jackie	October Films	
1997	Welcome to Sarajevo	Miramax / Film4	
1996	Saint-Ex	BBC	

## **TELEVISION**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2021	Stephen	HTM / ITV	Writer & Executive Producer
2017	Doctor Who (Season 10, Episode 2)	BBC	
2014	Doctor Who (Season 8, Episode 10)	BBC	
2012	London 2012 Olympic Opening Ceremony: Isles of Wonder	BBC	
2009	Framed	BBC	
2008	God On Trial	Hat Trick	

## IN DEVELOPMENT

PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
Liverpool Mayor	Mammoth	
Thatcher Stole My Trousers	House	TV Series in development
Sputnik's Guide to Life on Mars		Major animation adaption of his novel